
SUMMARY OF CALENDAR

Special Celebration

Independence Day

Annual Day

Foundation Day

Republic Day

Sports Day

15.08.2024

December 2024

11.03.2025

26.1.2025

November 2024

Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM)

1

3

4

5

2 17.05.2024 PT-1 Result

10.10.2024 Half Yearly Exam Result

04.12.2024 PT-2 Result

29.03.2025 Annual Exam Result

Orientation Programme in May

Periodic Test - 1

Half Yearly Exam

Periodic Test - 2

Annual Exam

03.05.2024 to 10.05.2024

18.09.2024 to 23.09.2024

20.11.2024 to 28.11.2024

12.03.2025 to 22.03.2025

DATE DAY EVENTS

11.05.2024 Saturday
Mother’s Day Celebration
Card Making (Nursery to II)
Poetry Recitation (III to V)
Inter House Soft Board Display (VII to X)

MAY, 2024

DATE DAY EVENTS

12.04.2024 Friday

13.04.2024 Saturday

22.04.2024 Monday

Welcome Party (Nursery to I)
English Poetry (II to V)

Assembly talk on Ambedkar (VI to IX)

World Earth Day Celebration
“Magic Fingers” (Nursery to I)
Best Out of Waste (II to V)
Poster Making on “Save Earth” (VI to IX)

APRIL, 2024

DATE DAY EVENTS

06.07.2024 Saturday
Rainbow Day Celebration
Play with Clay (Nursery to HKG)
English Writing (I to V)
Inter House Ad making (VI to X)

JULY, 2024

11.07.2024 Thursday

World Population Day
Workshop on Good Touch & Bad Touch (Nursery to II)
Hindi Writing Competition (III to V)
English Debate (Inter House) (VI to X)

31.07.2024 Wednesday
Rainy Day Celebration (Nursery to HKG)
Hindi Poem (I to V)
Inter House Science Quiz (VI to X)

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25



FEBRUARY, 2025

DATE DAY EVENTS

28.02.2025 National Science Day
Science Exhibition (I to X)

Friday

DATE DAY EVENTS

05.09.2024 Thursday

06.09.2024 Friday

Teachers Day Celebration (Role Play) (VIII to X)

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration (Nursery to HKG)
Greeting Card Making (I to V)
Inter House G.K. Quiz (VI to X)

SEPTEMBER, 2024

14.09.2024 Saturday

Hindi Diwas 
Story Time (Nur. to HKG)
Hindi Writing (I & II)
Hindi Poem (III to V)
Hindi Debate (VI to X)

DATE DAY EVENTS

02.10.2024 Wednesday

Gandhi / Shashtri Jayanti Celebration
Haat Bazaar (Nursery to HKG)
Spell Bee Competition (I to IV)
Soft Board Decoration (V to X)

OCTOBER, 2024

09.10.2024 Wednesday Red Day Celebration (Nursery to HKG)
Dandiya Utsav (I to X)

JANUARY, 2025

DATE DAY EVENTS

13.01.2025 Monday
Lohri Celebration 
Yellow Day (Nursery to HKG)
Kite Making (I to IV)
Kite Flying (v to X)

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

DATE DAY EVENTS

15.08.2024 Thursday

17.08.2024 Saturday

Independence Day Celebration

Rakhi Celebration (Nursery to HKG)
Rakhi Making Activities (I to V)
Inter House S.St. quiz (VI to X)

AUGUST, 2024

24.08.2024 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration (Nursery to HKG)
Cook Without Fire (Inter House) (VI to X)

DATE DAY

Sports Week (Nursery to X)

EVENTS

04.11.2024
to
20.11.2024

Monday

NOVEMBER, 2024

Collage making (Nursery to HKG)20.11.2024 Wednesday

DATE DAY

Christmas Celebration (Nursery to III)

EVENTS

24.12.2024 Tuesday

DECEMBER, 2024

Annual Function (Nursery to X)31.12.2024 Tuesday
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